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Cordon

Rosca de 2” 12H/Pulg

Empaque de fijación
Tuerca de fijación

Empaque soporte
de válvula

7.15 mm
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Rosca 15/16” - 14 UNS

110 mm

110 mm

150 mm

110 mm

Flapper
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